
 

 

 

 

 

BWTV Triathlonliga 2024 powered by RACEPEDIA– Einteilung 
(Stand 12.04.2024) 

 1. Liga  Frauenliga  

1 PUSCH-DATA-Team AST Süßen 1 TV Bretten 

2 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 2 SG Karlsruher Lemminge/SU Neckarsulm 

3 OBERLE Tri-Team Freiburg 3 Tri-Team Freiburg  

4 Team Nikar Heidelberg 4  Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846  

5 HaeroCarbon Team VfL Waiblingen 5  LOPOS Team VfL Waiblingen 

6 Tri-Team ASC Konstanz 6  Team Silla Hopp 

7 Mey Post-SV Tübingen 7  Mey Post-SV Tübingen 

8 TNB Malterdingen 8  aventini Triathlon Team Göppingen 

9 Soprema Team TSV Mannheim 9 SG Karlsruher Lemminge/SU Neckarsulm 2 

10 TV Bretten 10 PUSCH-DATA-Team AST Süßen 

11 Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 11 Team Nikar Heidelberg 

12 MTV Stuttgart 1843 12 Schwörer Team TV Mengen 

  13 Tri-Team Heuchelberg 

  14 SV Ludwigsburg 1908 

 Landesliga Nord 15 MTV Stuttgart 1843 

1 NONPLUSULTRA Esslingen 16 ASC Konstanz 

2 effektiv physio und training Team TSV Neustadt 17 SG VfL Sindelfingen/TSV Calw 

3 aventini Triathlon Team Göppingen 18 MTG Mannheim Triathlon 

4 PUSCH-DATA-Team AST Süßen 2 19 SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon 

5 SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon 20 Aalener Sportallianz 

6 Soprema Team TSV Mannheim 2 21 Team Nikar Heidelberg 2 

7 VfL Sindelfingen Triathlon 22 Tri-Team Freiburg 2 

8 TB Bad Cannstatt  23 Fahrradbar-Team TG Biberach 

9 Karlsruher Lemminge 2 24 TV Bretten 2 

10 VfL Waiblingen 2   

11 SV Ludwigsburg 08   

12 SSC Karlsruhe  Mastersliga 

13 TRICON TSG Schwäbisch Hall 1 Team Leo Express Logistik TSV Calw Masters 

14 Team Nikar Heidelberg 2 2 Kern.Steck. Implantologie und Oralchirurgie VfL Waiblingen 

15 SVGG Hirschlanden-Schöckingen 3 aventini Triathlon Team Göppingen 

16 Tri-Team Heuchelberg 4 Karlsruher Lemminge 

17 MTV Stuttgart 1843 2 5 NONPLUSULTRA Esslingen 

18 TSV 1895 Oftersheim 6 TRICON TSG Schwäbisch Hall 

19 TB Bad Cannstatt 2 7 LG Steinlach-Zollern 

20 TSV Frickenhausen - Triathlon 8 DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 

21 Bechthold Fenster und Solartechnik Team Kraichgau Triathlon 9 Schunk Team TV Mengen 

22 SSV Huchenfeld 10 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 

23 MTV Stuttgart 1843 3 11 SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon 

24 DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 12 Mey Post-SV Tübingen 

25 PUSCH-DATA-Team AST Süßen 3 13 Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 

26 Tri-Team Heuchelberg 2 14 Mack Team SF Dornstadt 

  15 Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846  

  16 NC3D-Masters DAV Ravensburg 

 Landesliga Süd 17 TSG Reutlingen 

1 Team Leo Express Logistik TSV Calw 2 18 DJK-Singen Tri Masters 

2 LG Steinlach-Zollern  19 MTV Stuttgart 1843 

3 314-Automation Tri-Team ASC Konstanz 2 20 TV Forst Triathlon 

4 OBERLE Tri-Team Freiburg 2 21 Karlsruher Lemminge masterINNEN 

5 Athletes Lab Team Ortenau 22 NONPLUSULTRA Esslingen 2 

6 Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846 23 Tria Echterdingen 

7 Tria Echterdingen 24 SV Ludwigsburg 08 

8 TSCH Langenau    

9 Mey Post-SV Tübingen 2   

10 Schweizer Electronic Team Tria Schramberg    

11 VfL Herrenberg Triathlon   

12 Fahrradbar-Team TG Biberach   

   Gesamt: 98 Teams 
 


